EASTERN FINANCIAL AID BUDGET 2022/23

2022-23 FALL AND SPRING SEMESTERS

TUITION/FEES

BOOKS

ROOM/BOARD
TRAVEL
COMPUTER/SUPPLIES
PERSONAL EXPENSES
TOTAL

TUITION/FEES

BOOKS

ROOM/BOARD
TRAVEL
COMPUTER/SUPPLIES
PERSONAL EXPENSES
TOTAL

TUITION/FEES

BOOKS

ROOM/BOARD
TRAVEL
COMPUTER/SUPPLIES
PERSONAL EXPENSES
TOTAL

SUMMER 2023

TUITION/FEES

BOOKS

ROOM/BOARD
TRAVEL
COMPUTER/SUPPLIES
PERSONAL EXPENSES
TOTAL

TUITION/FEES

BOOKS

ROOM/BOARD
TRAVEL
COMPUTER/SUPPLIES
PERSONAL EXPENSES
TOTAL

TUITION/FEES

BOOKS

ROOM/BOARD
TRAVEL
COMPUTER/SUPPLIES
PERSONAL EXPENSES
TOTAL

ON-CAMPUS FULL-

TIME

6425
1658
6854
2123
1761
1865
20686

WITH PARENTS
FULL-TIME

6425
1658
4144
4662
1761
1865
20515

OFF CAMPUS
FULL-TIME

6425
1658
7459
5180
1761
2176
24659

ON-CAMPUS FULL-

TIME

3213
829
1714
530
440
492
7218

WITH PARENTS
FULL-TIME

3213
829
1036
1166
440
492
7176

OFF CAMPUS
FULL-TIME

3213
829
1658
1295
440
492
7927

ON-CAMPUS 3/4
TIME

4819
1243
6854
2123
1761
1865
18665

WITH PARENTS
3/4 TIME

4819
1243
4144
4662
1761
1865
18494

OFF CAMPUS 3/4
TIME

4819
1243
7459
5180
1761
2176
22638

ON-CAMPUS 3/4
TIME

2410
622
1714
530
440
492
6208

WITH PARENTS
3/4 TIME

2410
622
1036
1166
440
492
6166

OFF CAMPUS 3/4
TIME

2410
622
1658
1295
440
492
6917

ON-CAMPUS 1/2
TIME

3213
829
6854
2123
1761
1865
16645

WITH PARENTS
1/2 TIME

3213
829
4144
4662
1761
1865
16474

OFF CAMPUS 1/2
TIME

3213
829
7459
5180
1761
2176
20618

OFF-CAMPUS 1/2
TIME

1607
414
1714
530
440
492
5197

WITH PARENTS
1/2 TIME

1607
414
1036
1166
440
492
5155

OFF CAMPUS 1/2
TIME

1607
414
1658
1295
440
492
5906

ON-CAMPUS <
1/2 TIME

1607
414

2123
1761

5905

WITH PARENTS
<1/2 TIME

1607
414

4662
1761

8444

OFF CAMPUS <
1/2 TIME

1607
414

5180
1761

8962

OFF -CAMPUS <
1/2 TIME

804
207

530
440

970

WITH PARENTS
<1/2 TIME

804
207

1166
440

1606

OFF CAMPUS <
1/2 TIME

804
207

1295
440

1735



